
Jackson County Junior Fair Livestock Sale

2018 Jackson County Fair
Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00,
Richard L.
Bishop Jr.
$100.00

$700.00Charlie
Hudson

22.0026Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Turkey

Grand
Champion

Ross,
Emillee-Anne

1

$600.00Mark Porter
Ford, OVB

23.0013Animal
House

Market
Turkey

Reserve
Champion,
Donor

Skaggs,
Haylee

2

$200.00Kenny Adkins
Logging and
Mat Rental

22.0032Animal
House

Market
Turkey

3rd OverallStickley,
Savannah

3

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$200.00Loan Central22.0049HighlandersMarket
Turkey

4th OverallCausey,
Jordan

4

$200.00Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank

21.0030HighlandersMarket
Turkey

5th OverallCausey,
Jordan

5

Dan and Terri
Bennett
$100.00

$300.00OH Valley
Plastering

20.0041Forward
Thinkers

Market
Turkey

6th OverallSharp, Alex6

$225.00McCormick's
Exterminatio
n Inc.

22.0025Forward
Thinkers

Market
Turkey

9th OverallSharp, Alex7

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$200.00McCormick's
Exterminatio
n Inc.

22.0035HighlandersMarket
Turkey

10th OverallCausey,
Hunter

8

Jackson
Storage
$100.00

$250.00Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office

15.0024Forward
Thinkers

Market
Turkey

Gray, Alyssa9

$200.00WesBanco15.0038Dream
Catchers

Market
Turkey

DonorCoy, James10
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Kroger
$100.00

$200.00Kroger17.00001Forward
Thinkers

Market
Turkey

Stepp, Brice11

Serenity
Farms
$100.00

$300.00OH Valley
Plastering

22.0018Forward
Thinkers

Market
Turkey

Criner, Ethan12

Dick's Carry $225.00 
Out &
Drive Thru

15.0021Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Turkey

Carter, Kyle13

The Store/The 
$1,200.00 Filling Station

8.52366, 367Barn BunchMarket
Rabbit

Grand
Champion

Folden,
Collin

14

$800.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

8.56257, 259Oak Hill FFAMarket
Rabbit

Reserve
Champion,
Donor

Hammond,
Kendall

15

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

9.23197, 199Barnyard
Rascals

Market
Rabbit

Overall
Showman,
Donor

Evans, Jillian16

OVB $75.00$550.00Trisch Const9.34108, 109Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

3rd OverallWyant,
Makayla

17

$525.00Wilson
Excavating

7.8838, 39Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

4th OverallMoon,
Brandon

18

$1,000.00Nourse
Chillicothe
Automall

8.46255, 256Oak Hill FFAMarket
Rabbit

5th Overall,
Donor

Hammond,
Kendall

19

OVB $75.00$425.00Mark Porter
Ford

9.00144, 146Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

6th OverallWyant, Rylan20

$325.00WesBanco9.64348, 349Animal
House

Market
Rabbit

7th Overall,
Donor

Castle, Kylee21

$325.00Charlie
Hudson

8.3848, 49Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

8th OverallMoon,
Brenton

22

Chad and
Samantha
Russ $50.00,
Russ Farms
$50.00

$200.00Nationwide
Insurance/Vir
gil Hamilton

7.36163, 165Barnyard
Rascals

Market
Rabbit

9th OverallSkaggs,
Hunter

23

$375.00Jerry's Do It
Center

8.90218, 219Jolly
Ranchers

Market
Rabbit

10th Overall,
Donor

Sims, Shayla24
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Vicki &
Ethan
Pariseau
Pygmy Goat
Farm $25.00

$325.00OVB8.6022, 23HighlandersMarket
Rabbit

Helman,
Alexus

25

$425.00Jerry's Do It
Center

7.42160, 161Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

Holzapfel,
Olivia

26

$325.00WesBanco7.70210, 211Barnyard
Rascals

Market
Rabbit

Jenkins,
Amaya

27

BWXT
Portsmouth
LLC Flour
$150.00

$0.006.92183, 184Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

King, Jenna28

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$25.00

$275.00GEM
Beverages
Inc.

7.1252, 53Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

Lung, Victoria29

$325.00Nea Henry,
Agent for
Appalachia
Realty

8.0892, 93Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

Massie,
Zachary

30

$325.00Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank

8.94289,  291Barnyard
Rascals

Market
Rabbit

Thompson,
Abigail

31

Kroger
$400.00

$575.00Lee Saylor
Logging

8.28201, 202Four Mile
Farmers

Market
Rabbit

DonorWilson,
Kerrigan

32

$475.00Lee Saylor
Logging

7.24331, 332Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

Sheeter, Ava33

$350.00Bellisio
Foods

8.3019, 20Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

DonorBaxter,
Brenlyn

34

Scratched7.60172, 174Country
Classics

Market
Rabbit

Stafford,
Izabella

35

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

7.00229, 231Oak Hill FFAMarket
Rabbit

Wright, Kody36

Page 3 of 33 total2018-08-10 11:45:21 GMT-05:00



Bid PriceBuyers
Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Add-ons with 
Bid Price / lb amounts

$300.00OVB7.01323, 324Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

Sizemore,
Brice

37

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00,
Richard L.
Bishop Jr.
$100.00

$275.00Charlie
Hudson

8.64124, 126Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Rabbit

Ross, Taylor38

$325.00Holzer Health
System

7.50213, 214OutbackersMarket
Rabbit

Newsome,
Sabrina

39

$350.00OSCO
Charity Fund

8.22345, 346Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

Oneill,
Presley

40

BWXT
Portsmouth
LLC Flour
$150.00

$350.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

9.50150, 152Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Rabbit

Moore, Olivia41

$325.00Loan Central9.02223, 224HayseedsMarket
Rabbit

Louderback,
Jalynn

42

$350.00OSCO
Charity Fund

8.50153, 155Forward
Thinkers

Market
Rabbit

Jones, Trinity43

BWXT
Portsmouth
LLC Flour
$150.00

$350.00MLA
Construction

9.14147, 149Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Rabbit

Last YearMoore,
Allison

44

$375.00Holzapfel
Family Clinic

7.63336, 338HighlandersMarket
Rabbit

Collins,
Makenzie

45

$350.00Romar Metal
Fabricating
Inc.

7.54180, 181Jimes
Buckeyes

Market
Rabbit

Mercer,
Allisyn

46

$475.00Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office

10.0066, 67Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Rabbit

Proehl,
Alyssa

47

OVB $75.00$450.00Sheward-
Fulks
Insurance
Rep State
Auto

8.66142, 145Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

Wyant,
Ramey

48
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Bid PriceBuyers
Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Add-ons with 
Bid Price / lb amounts

$1,125.00Nea Henry,
Agent for
Appalachia
Realty

7.00111, 112Barnyard
Buckeyes

Market
Rabbit

Abell,
Catherine

49

$425.00Charlie
Hudson

9.66397, 398Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Rabbit

DonorButts, Emma50

$600.00Chew's
Hauling

8.98169, 171Bloomfield All
Stars

Market
Rabbit

Willis,
Chandler

51

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

7.28296, 298Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Rabbit

Norton,
Alexis

52

$325.00OVB7.14275, 277HighlandersMarket
Rabbit

Perkins,
Addison

53

$325.00Wellston City
School
Board/Memb
er

8.44377, 378Denim N
Dust

Market
Rabbit

Daniels, Kylie54

$300.00Phillip's Lawn
Care

7.57315, 316Barnyard
Rascals

Market
Rabbit

Eynon,
Austin

55

$325.00Holzer Health
System

8.20328, 329Forward
Thinkers

Market
Rabbit

Fischer,
Jaley

56

$300.00Kroger8.92227, 228HayseedsMarket
Rabbit

Louderback,
Andrew

57

$325.00GEM
Beverages
Inc.

8.72282, 283HighlandersMarket
Rabbit

Perkins,
Mason

58

Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office
$100.00

$400.00Jones
Stephenson
Insurance,
Lewis
Insurance
Agency

7.12236, 237Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Rabbit

Meldick,
Jennifer

59

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

7.00193, 195Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Rabbit

Wyatt, Logan60

$350.00Printex7.86355, 356HighlandersMarket
Rabbit

Biggs,
Matthew

61
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Bid PriceBuyers
Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Add-ons with 
Bid Price / lb amounts

$300.00Bellisio
Foods

7.2858, 60Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

Abele, Eddie62

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

9.30390, 392Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Rabbit

Triplett,
Tommy

63

$400.00Kroger7.02116, 117Turn 'N' BurnMarket
Rabbit

Potts, Rylyn64

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00,
Richard L.
Bishop Jr.
$100.00

$400.00Charlie
Hudson

8.18119, 121Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Rabbit

Ross, Katie-
Alaine

65

Scratched6.20103, 104Too Hot Too
Trot

Market
Rabbit

Johnson,
Katie

66

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

8.3027, 28Denim N
Dust

Market
Rabbit

Gross,
Randy

67

$325.00GEM
Beverages
Inc.

8.12381, 382Denim N
Dust

Market
Rabbit

Daniels,
Brayden

68

Jackson Ag
Service
$150.00, Kim
Harless,
Jackson City
School Bd.
Member
$100.00,
Printex
$50.00

$375.00Nationwide
Insurance/Vir
gil Hamilton

8.92387, 389Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

Coyan, Chloe69

$300.00Mark Porter
Ford

9.2483, 85Bloomfield All
Stars

Market
Rabbit

DonorDunaway,
Shian

70

$425.00Jerry's Do It
Center

8.9072,74Jolly
Ranchers

Market
Rabbit

Eberts,
Mykenna

71

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

8.6833, 35Denim N
Dust

Market
Rabbit

Gross,
Shania

72

Earl & $400.00 Ruth 
Ann
Lemaster

7.8070, 71OutbackersMarket
Rabbit

Mannering,
Kyleigh

73
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Serenity
Farms
$100.00

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

7.00241, 242Denim N
Dust

Market
Rabbit

Miller, Katie74

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

7.848, 9Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

Murray,
Schuler

75

$400.00Charlie
Hudson

8.22206, 207Jolly
Ranchers

Market
Rabbit

Pittenger,
Lyla

76

Earl & $325.00 Ruth 
Ann
Lemaster

8.2210, 11Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

Murray,
Tressel

77

$1,300.00Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office

8.1061, 62Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

Muncy,
Kamryn

78

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$300.00Jenkins
Christmas
Trees

7.44312, 313Too Hot Too
Trot

Market
Rabbit

Jenkins, Bree
-anna

79

$300.00Fannin
Farms

9.12393, 394Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Rabbit

Last YearButts, Ashley80

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$300.00Lamberts
MFG Const.

7.4078, 79Bloomfield All
Stars

Market
Rabbit

Canter, Ani81

Chad and
Samantha
Russ $12.50,
Russ Farms
$12.50

$275.00JVC Metals8.18363, 364Barn BunchMarket
Rabbit

Folden,
Makenna

82

$375.00GEM
Beverages
Inc.

7.7854, 56Jackson
County
Livestock

Market
Rabbit

Coulter,
Mackenzie

83

Phillip's Lawn
Care $25.00

$275.00WesBanco9.08253, 254Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Rabbit

Powers,
Makayla

84

Chad and
Samantha
Russ $12.50,
Russ Farms
$12.50

$275.00GEM
Beverages
Inc.

8.10376, 379Denim N
Dust

Market
Rabbit

Reid, Bryce85
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Bid PriceBuyers
Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Add-ons with 
Bid Price / lb amounts

Oths, Heiser, $500.00 
Miller,
Waigand
& Clagg,
LLC

7.0013, 14Country
Super Stars

Market
Rabbit

DonorClagg,
Wesley

86

$300.00Charlie
Hudson

8.2036, 37OutbackersMarket
Rabbit

Turner,
Carlee

87

$600.00Chew's
Hauling

7.98167, 168Bloomfield All
Stars

Market
Rabbit

Willis, Jenna88

$400.00Paul Riegel7.60325, 326Forward
Thinkers

Market
Rabbit

Goodin,
Sarah

89

BWXT
Portsmouth
LLC Flour
$150.00

$450.00Jackson
Storage

7.7275, 77Bloomfield All
Stars

Market
Rabbit

Daft, Zachary90

$350.00Charlie
Hudson

7.00294, 295Forward
Thinkers

Market
Rabbit

Linton,
Makayla

91

$550.00Veolia8.10238, 240MoonshineMarket
Rabbit

McKenzie,
Chloe

92

$1,450.00KFC Oak Hill13.94007 GreenJackson
County
Livestock

Market
Poultry

Grand
Champion

Moon, Emma93

$1,500.00Frazier
Farms- Tedd
& Alice
Frazier,
Wilson
Excavating

12.30003 PurpleMarket
Poultry

Reserve
Champion

Coughenour,
Madeline

94

$555.00American
Warehousing
Of Jackson
LLC, Judge
Chris Regan

14.00003 GreenJackson
County
Livestock

Market
Poultry

3rd OverallMoon,
Brenton

95

$500.00Kroger13.34005 GreenJackson
County
Livestock

Market
Poultry

4th OverallMoon,
Brandon

96

$350.00KFC Oak Hill13.34001 YellowDream
Catchers

Market
Poultry

5th OverallHolbrook, Tia97

$250.00Charlie
Hudson

13.54002-YellowDream
Catchers

Market
Poultry

6th OverallHolbrook, Tia98
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Al Stone
$700.00

$500.00OVB12.685 YellowIrish Hollow
Kids

Market
Poultry

8th OverallBlackburn,
Josh

99

Trisch Const
$100.00

$475.00Holzapfel
Family Clinic

13.66003 RedBarnyard
Rascals

Market
Poultry

9th OverallEuton,
Harper

100

People's
Bank of
Wellston and
Jackson
$100.00

$500.00OVB13.543 YellowIrish Hollow
Kids

Market
Poultry

10th OverallTrisch, Logan101

Dick's Carry $400.00 
Out &
Drive Thru

11.367 YellowCountry
Classics

Market
Poultry

Stafford,
Izabella

102

$400.00Fannin
Farms

6.40061-Blue
Green

Dream
Catchers

Market
Poultry

Coy, Jessica103

Fannin
Farms
$100.00,
Ruby Family
Heirloom
Produce
$75.00

$425.00Paul Riegel8.1032 Blue-
Green

MedallionsMarket
Poultry

Zornes,
Andrew

104

$375.00Greenbright
Lawn Care

7.48072-Green,
072-Blue

Barnyard
Buckeyes

Market
Poultry

Covert,
Gavin

105

$400.00Madison
Jefferson FD,
Rising Creek
Farm

7.3629 Blue, 29
Green

Forward
Thinkers

Market
Poultry

Childers,
Elizabeth

106

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$400.00McArthur
Lumber and
Post

12.16007 PurpleTotally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Poultry

Sickles,
Gabrielle

107

$350.00Lorene G
Johnston

10.90096 Green,
096 Blue

Ridge
Runners

Market
Poultry

Davis,
Kaleigh

108

$400.00Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank

6.00068 Blue,
062 Green

Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market
Poultry

Carter, Tyler109
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office
$100.00

Dick's Carry $350.00 
Out &
Drive Thru

9.2033 Blue, 33
Green

Oak Hill FFAMarket
Poultry

Hendricks,
Cameron

110

$625.00Fannin
Farms

7.12024 Blue-
Green

Ridge
Runners

Market
Poultry

Crabtree,
Autumn

111

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$400.00McArthur
Lumber and
Post

11.14001 PurpleTotally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Poultry

Coffey, Dylan112

$500.00Charlie
Hudson

8.02075- Blue
Green

Ridge
Runners

Market
Poultry

Crabtree,
Angelle

113

$350.00Nationwide
Insurance/Vir
gil Hamilton

13.20002 GreenRidge
Runners

Market
Poultry

Keirns,
Chase

114

$1,000.00Meldick
Family Farms

6.0067 Green, 67
Blue

Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Poultry

Clarkson,
Joshua

115

$400.00Nea Henry,
Agent for
Appalachia
Realty

10.32008 PurpleTotally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Poultry

Wyatt, Maizie116

Len & $450.00 
Bonnie
Holzapfel

9.30027 Blue,
Green

Ridge
Runners

Market
Poultry

Hill, Jaelyn117

Lewis & $375.00 
Gillum
Funeral
Homes-Oak
Hill and
Jackson

7.60057-Blue,
057-Green

Barnyard
Buckeyes

Market
Poultry

Williams,
Madyson

118

$300.00MLA
Construction

10.3652 Blue, 52
Green

HayseedsMarket
Poultry

Roush, Ian119

$350.00JVC Metals9.1498, 99 MMarket
Poultry

Parsons, Luci120

$300.00JVC Metals,
Rose Walters
- Jackson Co
Recorder

11.9035 Green, 35
Blue

HayseedsMarket
Poultry

Last YearAldridge, Tate121
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Bid PriceBuyers
Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Add-ons with 
Bid Price / lb amounts

$300.00Mark Porter
Ford

10.6264 Blue-
Green

Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market
Poultry

Stanley,
Timothy

122

$550.00Charlie
Hudson

7.18093-Green,
393-Blue

Barnyard
Buckeyes

Market
Poultry

Covert,
Shana

123

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$25.00

$3.30Bellisio
Foods

1234.00334Animal
House

Market SteerGrand
Champion,
Top County
Bred, Donor

Saxour,
Haley

124

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$50.00

$5.00Frazier
Farms- Tedd
& Alice
Frazier, Mark
Porter Ford

1343.00257Jackson FFAMarket SteerRunner Up
Top County
Bred, Overall
Showman,
Reserve
Champion,
Last Year

Frazier,
Haley

125

Southern
States Point
Pleasant
$250.00

$2.00JVC Metals 1282.00199Animal
House

Market SteerRate of Gain,
Donor

Russ, Lacie126

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$25.00,
Lauren
Gardner
$200.00,
Todd and
Jessica
Blevins
$100.00

$2.00Jackson
Implement

1181.00335Animal
House

Market Steer4th Overall,
Donor

Saxour, Lane127

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$100.00

$3.00Frazier
Farms- Tedd
& Alice
Frazier

1222.0079Barnyard
Rascals

Market Steer6th Overall,
3rd Overall,
Donor

Mercer,
Blake

128

$1.80Hickman
Family Farms

1242.00277HayseedsMarket Steer7th OverallJohnson,
Jenna

129
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

$2.20Boggs
Farms,
Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank

1098.00194Oak Hill FFAMarket Steer8th Overall,
Donor

Hammond,
Collin

130

$2.00Charlie
Hudson

1249.00195Jolly
Ranchers

Market Steer9th OverallKight, Kayla131

Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office
$100.00

$2.10Athens
Livestock
Sales

995.00255Oak Hill FFAMarket Steer10th OverallMeldick,
Abigail

132

Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank
$200.00

$2.10H & H 
Industries

1192.00272Oak Hill FFAMarket SteerDiltz, Triston133

$2.001206.00339Oak Hill FFAMarket SteerDonorAdkins, Riley134

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$50.00

$2.00Ed and Linda 
Scurlock,
Steve and
Tammy
Lorbach

1132.00276Ridge
Runners

Market SteerDonorCallahan,
Madison

135

$1.60R & C 
Packing,
United
Producers of
Gallipolis

1507.00278HayseedsMarket SteerJohnson,
Austin

136

$2.45Dick's Carry 
Out & Drive 
Thru, Lee 
Saylor
Logging

985.00268MoonshineMarket SteerLewis,
Quinton

137
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

$2.00Russ Farm  
Equipment,
Union
Stockyards

1015.00271Ridge
Runners

Market SteerDonorSheeter,
Blake

138

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$2.00Jim's Farm  
Equipment

1234.00260Oak Hill FFAMarket SteerRuss, Kyler139

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$25.00

$2.25Fannin
Farms

1220.00263Jackson
County
Livestock

Market SteerDonorLung, Joshua140

Ricer
Equipment
$500.00,
Steven Kiser
$100.00

$2.10McCormick's  
Exterminatio
n Inc., OH
Valley
Plastering

1133.00279HayseedsMarket SteerKiser, Kyle141

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$2.00Russ Farm  
Equipment,
Sonny Russ
Farms, Union 
Stockyards

1429.00267Four Mile
Farmers

Market SteerLewis,
Bradon

142

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$2.35JVC Metals 1341.00265Four Mile
Farmers

Market SteerLewis,
MacKenzie

143

$2.00Athens
Livestock
Sales

1191.00264Jackson
County
Livestock

Market SteerFrisby, Nate144

$2.10Mark Porter 
Ford

1241.00262Jackson
County
Livestock

Market SteerFrisby,
Jeremiah

145

$1.75Fannin Cattle 1306.00280Cove ChumsMarket SteerCampbell,
Jonathan

146
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$100.00,
Jones
Stephenson
Insurance
$125.00,
Lewis
Insurance
Agency
$125.00,
Ricer
Equipment
$500.00

$2.25Frazier
Farms- Tedd
& Alice
Frazier

1133.00253Turn 'N' BurnMarket SteerJohnson,
Madison

147

Todd and
Jessica
Blevins
$100.00

$2.35CT Saylor
Trucking,
Saylor
Properties

1193.00200Oak Hill FFAMarket SteerDonorAdkins,
Michael

148

$2.10Lewis Drug  
Store

1353.00198Oak Hill FFAMarket SteerDonorRuss, Carson149

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$2.10Bill and
Melissa
Griffith

1356.00269Jackson
County
Livestock

Market SteerFliehman,
Hayden

150

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$2.10Bren Mar
Construction

1429.00266Four Mile
Farmers

Market SteerLewis, Abby151

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$50.00,
Portsmouth
Mission
Alliance
$500.00

$17.25Cross & 
Sons

262.0070437MoonshineMarket SwineGrand
Champion

Barnett,
Joseph

152

Jackson Ag
Service
$100.00

$7.00Jackson Co.  
Republican
Party

227.0070461Country
Critters

Market SwineReserve
Champion,
Donor

Dailey, Brady153
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

BWXT
Portsmouth
LLC Flour
$150.00,
Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$25.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$7.00Randy Evans  
Construction,
Rowdy's
Smokehouse

260.0070431Barnyard
Rascals

Market SwineTop County
Bred, 8th
Overall

Peters,
Carson

154

$8.00Steelial
Construction

220.00704404HighlandersMarket SwineRunner Up
Top County
Bred, 10th
Overall

Cravens,
McKinlee

155

Quality Hair
Care $100.00

$5.75Trisch Const 280.0070400Oak Hill FFAMarket SwineOverall
Showman,
6th Overall

Ward, Bailey156

$6.50OH Valley
Plastering

266.0070401Oak Hill FFAMarket Swine3rd OverallWard, Bailey157

$4.50Carman's
Used Cars

259.0035230Ridge
Runners

Market Swine5th Overall,
Donor

Kilgour,
Keelan

158

$6.75Ricer
Equipment

240.0070455Animal
House

Market Swine7th OverallSaylor, Brody159

Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank
$200.00

$6.50McCormick's  
Exterminatio
n Inc., OH
Valley
Plastering

272.0070454Animal
House

Market Swine8th OverallSaylor, Brody160

$4.00Tow Path
Ready Mix

235.0070451Ridge
Runners

Market Swine9th Overall,
Donor

Kilgour,
Keelan

161

$4.50Piggly Wiggly  
of Wellston

268.0070480Country
Critters

Market SwineDonorWood, Jacob162

Galaxy
Industries
$50.00

$4.25Jackson
Save A Lot

275.0070390Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market SwineZiegler,
Morgan

163

Steven Kiser
$100.00

$3.75Lee Saylor
Logging

258.0070419HayseedsMarket SwineKiser, Ashlee164
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank
$200.00

$7.25Parker
Excavating

246.0070457Animal
House

Market SwineSaylor,
Brenleigh

165

Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office
$100.00

$3.25Piggly Wiggly  
of Oak Hill

220.0035227Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market SwineMeldick,
Andrew

166

$4.00S and F
Restoration

261.0070413Country
Super Stars

Market SwineMullens,
Marissa

167

$5.00Wilson
Excavating

235.0070425Jackson
County
Livestock

Market SwineDonorPelletier,
Rylan

168

Brandon
Oliver
$50.00, Farm
On The
Ridge
$100.00,
Mayde
Allison
$20.00, Roy
and Marge
Allison
$100.00

$3.25Ryan's HVAC 267.0070482Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market SwineDonorAllison, Philip169

Romar Metal
Fabricating
Inc. $263.00

$6.25Bren Mar
Construction

263.0070411MoonshineMarket SwineDonorStewart,
Luke

170

$7.25Dairy Queen  
Brazier,
S&M
Tax&Ac
counting Inc

258.0070408MoonshineMarket SwineStewart,
Daniel

171
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lb

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Gilliland
Farm
$100.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$100.00

$6.25

Buyers Bid Price 
Jackson Ag  
Service

283.0035237MedallionsMarket SwineKrannitz,
Charissa

172

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$25.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$5.00Saylor
Properties

268.0070458Jimes
Buckeyes

Market SwineDonorStout,
Connor

173

Chad and
Samantha
Russ
$244.00,
Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$50.00,
Portsmouth
Mission
Alliance
$250.00

$3.75Feed Stop
LLC

244.0070436MoonshineMarket SwineDonorBarnett,
Lance

174

Jones
Stephenson
Insurance
$75.00,
Lewis
Insurance
Agency
$75.00

$4.00Quail
Meadow
Farms

254.0070433Barn BunchMarket SwineRoss, Aidan175

Jones
Stephenson
Insurance
$75.00,
Lewis
Insurance
Agency
$75.00

$3.75Holzer Health  
System

263.0070432Barn BunchMarket SwineRoss, Haley176
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lb

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Farm On The
Ridge
$100.00,
Mayde
Allison
$20.00, Roy
and Marge
Allison
$100.00

$4.00

Buyers Bid Price  
236.0070483Franklin

Guys and
Gals

Market SwineDonorAllison, Libby177

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00

$4.50Sheward-
Fulks
Insurance
Rep State
Auto

270.0070422Country
Critters

Market SwineDonorGentry,
Samuel

178

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$4.25Thornhill
Farms

256.0070469Ridge
Runners

Market SwineDulaney,
Olivia

179

$3.75Buckeye
Rural Electric

263.0070393HayseedsMarket SwineBrunton,
Joshua

180

Bellisio
Foods
$259.00,
BWXT
Portsmouth
LLC Flour
$150.00

$3.00Jackson
VFW

259.0070423Forward
Thinkers

Market SwineCantor,
Mariah

181

$5.00276.0070397HighlandersMarket SwineDonorMalone, Jake182

Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office
$100.00

$3.25

Mark Porter  
Ford

Paul Riegel 226.0070485Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market SwineMeldick,
Alyssa

183

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$4.00OVB232.0035228Country
Classics

Market SwineSexton,
Presley

184

Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office
$100.00

$3.00Double M
Construction

240.0070486Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market SwineMeldick,
Aaron

185

Page 18 of 33 total2018-08-10 11:45:21 GMT-05:00

Ryan's HVAC

Paul Riegel



Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

$4.50Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank

259.0070426Jackson
County
Livestock

Market SwinePhillips,
Jayce

186

Quality Hair
Care $100.00

$4.00Sonny Russ 
Farms

249.0070415Oak Hill FFAMarket SwinePrice, Brady187

$3.25Brandon
Oliver,
Carman's
Used Cars

272.0070452Ridge
Runners

Market SwineWebb, Emma188

Portsmouth
Mission
Alliance
$250.00

$4.75Jackson Ag 
Service

220.0070467Forward
Thinkers

Market SwineErwin, Trevin189

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00,
Portsmouth
Mission
Alliance
$250.00

$4.00Jackson
County
Engineer
Melissa
Miller, Leedy
Angus Farms

289.0070466Oak Hill FFAMarket SwineErwin,
Gwendolyn

190

$4.25Bill and
Melissa
Griffith

250.0070399HighlandersMarket SwineDonorHelman,
Allyssa

191

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00

$4.75Thornhill
Farms

258.0070421Country
Critters

Market SwineDonorGentry, Max192

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00

$4.50Edgewood
Manor &
Dave Evans,
Jr

225.0070417Bloomfield All
Stars

Market SwineCruz, Antonio193
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Farm On The
Ridge
$100.00,
Mayde
Allison
$20.00, Roy
and Marge
Allison
$100.00

$4.75Animals
Unlimited
Veterinary
Hospital

232.0070484Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market SwineDonorAllison,
Natalie

194

$5.00Mark Porter  
Ford

268.0070394HighlandersMarket SwineDonorMalone,
Bryce

195

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00

$4.00The Shelly
Co

256.0070418Bloomfield All
Stars

Market SwineCruz, Emilio196

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$5.00Mark Porter  
Ford

258.0070474Country
Critters

Market SwineBarnett, Ali197

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$4.25Charlie
Hudson

241.0070463Ridge
Runners

Market SwineSecrest,
Jenna

198

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$4.00Chadwick
Tool Sales,
LLC (Snapon
Tools)

267.00704229HayseedsMarket SwineHuffman,
Dezirea

199

$4.50Oths, Heiser,  
Miller,
Waigand
& Clagg,
LLC

233.0070446HayseedsMarket SwineNelson, John200

$4.50Alu-Chem of  
Jackson

223.0070406Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market SwinePeoples,
Brooklyn

201

$3.50Lewis Drug  
Store

242.0070405Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market SwinePeoples,
Christopher

202

$3.25Bren Mar
Construction

487.00077Country
Critters

Market Beef
Feeder

Overall
Showman,
5th Overall,
Donor

Wood, Abby203
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

$3.00People's
Bank of
Wellston and
Jackson,
People's
Insurance

405.00014HayseedsMarket Beef
Feeder

Rate of Gain,
Donor

Shaw,
Rebecca

204

BWXT
Portsmouth
LLC Flour
$150.00,
Portsmouth
Mission
Alliance
$250.00,
Veolia
$300.00

$3.00Union
Stockyards

456.00013Jimes
Buckeyes

Market Beef
Feeder

9th Overall,
Donor

McKenzie,
Olivia

205

$4.00Doug &  
Phyllis Rose

386.00049Barnyard
Rascals

Market Beef
Feeder

Hopper,
Abigail

206

$4.50Broken
Fences
Farm, Chad
and
Samantha
Russ

312.00002Oak Hill FFAMarket Beef
Feeder

Clifton,
Hailey

207

$12.00Southern OH  
Monument

135.00030Barnyard
Rascals

Market LambGrand
Champion,
Overall
Showman

Mercer,
Blake

208

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$50.00

$11.00Frazier
Farms- Tedd
& Alice
Frazier

136.00008Ridge
Runners

Market LambReserve
Champion

Mastin, Grant209

$5.50Romar Metal  
Fabricating
Inc., Stewart
Electric

130.00011Bloomfield All
Stars

Market LambTop County
Bred

Denney,
Adriana

210

$5.50WesBanco 102.00022Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market LambRunner Up
Top County
Bred

Simpson,
Josie

211
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00

$5.00Circle M
Farms/Feed
&amp;
Supply,
SERVPRO of
Jackson,
Ross, Athens
and Gallia
Counties

124.00024Barnyard
Rascals

Market LambRate of GainToth, Caitlynn212

$6.00JVC Metals 127.00027Oak Hill FFAMarket Lamb3rd OverallMcFann,
Rhyan

213

$5.25JVC Metals 144.00014Four Mile
Farmers

Market Lamb4th OverallFannin,
Elizabeth

214

Cashland of
Waverly
$5.00, Ervin
Cherrington
$313.50,
Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00,
Rocky Acre
Farms
$25.00, Russ
Farm
Equipment
$171.00,
Suzy's
Sweets
Bakery
$25.00

$3.25WesBanco 114.00033Cove ChumsMarket Lamb6th Overall,
Donor

Davis, Drake215

$6.75Double M
Construction

135.00017Jimes
Buckeyes

Market Lamb7th OverallBlevins,
Kennedie

216
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Cashland of
Waverly
$5.00, Ervin
Cherrington
$357.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00,
Rocky Acre
Farms
$25.00, Russ
Farm
Equipment
$178.50,
Suzy's
Sweets
Bakery
$25.00

$3.00Ryan Smith - 
Speaker 
of the House

119.00034Cove ChumsMarket Lamb8th Overall,
Donor

Davis, Alexis217

Chad and
Samantha
Russ
$100.00

$4.50Mark Porter 
Ford

109.00016Cove ChumsMarket Lamb9th OverallHughes,
William

218

$6.25Union
Stockyards

129.00028Ridge
Runners

Market Lamb10th OverallMcFann,
Lainey

219

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$50.00

$6.75OVB92.00004Ridge
Runners

Market LambDonorCallahan,
Grace

220

$6.00Charlie
Hudson

115.00021Bloomfield All
Stars

Market LambForcier,
Adam

221

$12.00Southern OH  
Monument

142.00029Denim N
Dust

Market LambHayburn,
Brianna

222

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$50.00

$5.00Armstrong Ag  
Supply, LLC

140.00007Ridge
Runners

Market LambDonorCallahan,
Cole

223

Alu-Chem of
Jackson
$100.00,
Ricer
Equipment
$400.00

$5.00Circle M
Farms/Feed
&
Supply,
Frazier
Farms- Tedd
Alice
Frazier

128.00012HighlandersMarket LambDonorKisor, David-
Andrew

224
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

$7.15Bellisio
Foods

118.00020Bloomfield All
Stars

Market LambSheets,
Kaitlyn

225

MWM Farms
$100.00

$5.75Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank

136.00001Jackson FFAMarket LambDonorWarrens,
Annalee

226

MWM Farms
$50.00, Oths,
Heiser, Miller,
Waigand
&Clagg,
LLC $100.00

$4.00Oths, Heiser, 
Miller,
Waigand
& Clagg,
LLC

100.00026OutbackersMarket LambWright,
Madilynn

227

$5.50Holzer Health 
System

98.00023Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market LambSimpson,
Mya

228

$5.25Jackson
Storage

99.00019Dream
Catchers

Market LambDonorArmstrong,
Bethany

229

Scratched009Country
Super Stars

Market LambJohnson,
Carson

230

$13.00Bellisio
Foods

82.00300Ridge
Runners

Market GoatGrand
Champion,
Overall
Showman

Mastin, Grant231

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00, Pike
Water, Inc.
$500.00

$8.00OH Valley
Electric

85.00284Barnyard
Rascals

Market GoatTop County
Bred,
Reserve
Champion

Roach, Jade232

$6.25Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank

92.00308Jackson FFAMarket GoatRunner Up
Top County
Bred, 3rd
Overall

Fannin,
Elizabeth

233
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Veolia
$250.00

$10.25Mark Porter 
Ford, OVB

102.00373Ridge
Runners

Market GoatRate of Gain,
Donor

Williams,
Evan

234

$9.00Sheward-
Fulks
Insurance
Rep State
Auto

76.00309Four Mile
Farmers

Market Goat4th OverallFannin,
Madelyn

235

$5.00Fannin
Construction

93.00283Barnyard
Rascals

Market Goat5th OverallRoach, Jade236

$5.00OVB86.00351Jackson FFAMarket Goat9th OverallDowney,
Sydney

237

$10.00Mike's Gun  
Shop

85.00323MedallionsMarket Goat10th OverallZornes,
Alyssa

238

$7.50OSCO
Industries

104.00345Ridge
Runners

Market GoatBowman,
Charles

239

$6.00Michael
Sheeter
Quail
Meadow
Farm

60.00292Jackson
County
Livestock

Market GoatFrisby,
Brooklyn

240

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00,
People's
Bank of
Wellston and
Jackson
$100.00

$4.75Mark Porter 
Ford

83.00290Animal
House

Market GoatDonorGardner,
Lauren

241

$8.00Dick's Carry 
Out &
Drive Thru

87.00319MoonshineMarket GoatLyons, Bralee242

$10.00OVB81.00325Oak Hill FFAMarket GoatTrisch,
Abigail

243

$4.00Gas N Stuff 97.00332Jolly
Ranchers

Market GoatDonorWomeldorf,
Isabella

244

$6.50Trisch Const 63.00299Country
Classics

Market GoatMullins,
Kelson

245

Scratched54.00363Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market GoatNorton,
Xander

246
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lb

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Vicki &
Ethan
Pariseau
Pygmy Goat
Farm $25.00

$4.25

Buyers Bid Price 

Chris  100.00305Forward
Thinkers

Market GoatPariseau,
Sariah

247

Veolia
$200.00

$8.00Veolia60.0051MoonshineMarket GoatMcKenzie,
Ashton

248

Jones
Stephenson
Insurance
$100.00,
Lewis
Insurance
Agency
$100.00

$5.25Bren Mar
Construction

70.00287HayseedsMarket GoatDonorMarcum,
Garison

249

Alu-Chem of
Jackson
$150.00,
Michele
Baxter
$100.00

$15.50Frazier
Farms- Tedd
& Alice
Frazier,
Wilson
Excavating

81.00288Ridge
Runners

Market GoatDonorHill, Peyton250

$8.00Lee Saylor
Logging

91.00317MoonshineMarket GoatDavis, Coen251

Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office
$100.00, Oak
Hill Auto
Sales
$100.00

$6.00Jones
Stephenson
Insurance,
Lewis
Insurance
Agency

82.00322HayseedsMarket GoatBrown,
Braydon

252

$9.5082.00335Jimes
Buckeyes

Market GoatBlevins,
Hunter

253

$9.25

Holzer Health  
System

Trisch Const 60.00327Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market GoatCreech,
Brook

254

Holzapfel
Family Clinic
$300.00

$6.00SERVPRO of  
Jackson,
Ross, Athens
and Gallia
Counties

75.00291Jackson
County
Livestock

Market GoatHarris,
Kelsee

255
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Vicki &amp;
Ethan
Pariseau
Pygmy Goat
Farm $17.00

$4.25Chad and
Samantha
Russ

102.00304Forward
Thinkers

Market GoatPariseau,
Alexis

256

$4.50Lewis & 
Gillum
Funeral
Homes-Oak
Hill and
Jackson

81.00312Ridge
Runners

Market GoatWarren,
Haley

257

Shelly &amp;
Sands, Inc.
$500.00

$5.25Coll Auto89.00347Ridge
Runners

Market GoatScherer,
Aiden

258

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$5.00Serenity
Farms

69.00329Forward
Thinkers

Market GoatWright,
Victoria

259

$7.00Gas N Stuff 76.00306Forward
Thinkers

Market GoatZinn, Natalie260

$16.50AM
Commodities
, Fannin
Cattle,
Fannin
Farms, OVB

69.00356HayseedsMarket GoatDonorShaw,
Joseph

261

BWXT
Portsmouth
LLC Flour
$150.00

$4.50OVB110.00310Ridge
Runners

Market GoatSpires,
Abigail

262

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$5.50SERVPRO of  
Jackson,
Ross, Athens
and Gallia
Counties

64.00375Too Hot Too
Trot

Market GoatMontgomery,
Bailee

263

$4.55Animals
Unlimited
Veterinary
Hospital

95.00293Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market GoatLeMaster,
Chezney

264
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Justin W.
Skaggs Law
Office
$100.00, Oak
Hill Auto
Sales
$100.00

$13.00Lee Saylor
Logging,
Parker
Excavating

60.00321HayseedsMarket GoatBrown,
Addison

265

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$6.25Dan and Terri  
Bennett

79.00303Bloomfield All
Stars

Market GoatDonorCanter,
Kenneth

266

$4.00Stewart
Electric

87.00285Country
Classics

Market GoatMalone,
Jadyn

267

BWXT
Portsmouth
LLC Flour
$150.00,
People's
Bank of
Wellston and
Jackson
$100.00

$10.00Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank

78.00359Franklin
Guys and
Gals

Market GoatFulkerson,
Tristan

268

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$5.25Jenkins
Christmas
Trees

64.00369Too Hot Too
Trot

Market GoatMontgomery,
Olivia

269

$7.25Coll Auto63.00315Ridge
Runners

Market GoatPollock,
Hannah

270

$4.50OSCO
Industries

72.00362Totally
Awesome
Kids

Market GoatNettles, Lily271

People's
Bank of
Wellston and
Jackson
$100.00

$8.50OSCO
Charity Fund

102.00341Jimes
Buckeyes

Market GoatZachariah,
Jesse

272

Veolia
$250.00

$11.50Pringle Farm87.00371Ridge
Runners

Market GoatDonorWilliams,
Katelyn

273

$9.00Madison
Jefferson FD,
Rising Creek
Farm

60.00354Turn 'N' BurnMarket GoatSharp,
Desirae

274

Page 28 of 33 total2018-08-10 11:45:21 GMT-05:00
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00,
Jackson
County
Banking
Center of
Vinton
County
National
Bank $50.00

$5.50Bellisio
Foods

73.00297Ridge
Runners

Market GoatGreer, Lydia275

$5.00Bridgeport
Equipment
and Tool

64.00296Barnyard
Rascals

Market GoatLewis, Tysen276

Kroger
$100.00

$7.25OSCO
Industries

75.00349MoonshineMarket GoatMcKenzie,
Haden

277

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$5.25Chad and
Samantha
Russ

79.00330Forward
Thinkers

Market GoatBaker, Daniel278

$11.00OVB87.00295Country
Classics

Market GoatLast Year,
Donor

Mullins, Kira279

$5.75Gas N St068.00333Jolly
Ranchers

Market GoatDonorWomeldorf,
Macy

280

$10.5066.00352Turn 'N' BurnMarket GoatMitchell, Lilly281

$5.00Bridgeport
Equipment
and Tool

90.00365Too Hot Too
Trot

Market GoatStanley, Lillie282

$8.00Madison
Jefferson FD,
Rising Creek
Farm

60.00281HayseedsMarket GoatStrickland,
Kylan

283

$5.75Doug &     
Phyllis Rose

62.00336Dream
Catchers

Market GoatDonorArmstrong,
Carmella

284

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$7.00Stewart
Electric

62.00368Too Hot Too
Trot

Market GoatMontgomery,
Piper

285
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$25.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$100.00

$4.00Frazier
Farms- Tedd
& Alice
Frazier

609.00001Country
Super Stars

Dairy Market
Feeder

Grand
Champion

Ousley-
Albright,
Zane

286

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$2.25Ryan's HVAC 473.00072Ridge
Runners

Dairy Market
Feeder

Reserve
Champion

Dulaney,
Addison

287

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$1.50OSCO
Industries

568.00047Bloomfield All
Stars

Dairy Market
Feeder

Top County
Bred, 9th
Overall

Cruz, Olivia288

$1.50Bridgeport
Equipment
and Tool

500.00028HighlandersDairy Market
Feeder

Overall
Showman

Collins, Noah289

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00

$1.70Circle M
Farms/Feed
&
Supply

581.00053Country
Critters

Dairy Market
Feeder

Rate of Gain,
Donor

Gentry, Ivy290

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$15.00, Lee
Saylor
Logging
$100.00

$1.35Lee Saylor
Logging,
Parker
Excavating

409.00063HayseedsDairy Market
Feeder

3rd OverallMason, Mika291

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$15.00, Lee
Saylor
Logging
$100.00

$1.35Lee Saylor
Logging

423.00066HayseedsDairy Market
Feeder

5th OverallMason,
Natalia

292

Dan and Terri
Bennett
$100.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$2.50Mark Porter
Ford

529.00012Dream
Catchers

Dairy Market
Feeder

6th Overall,
Last Year

Eggers,
Maddison

293
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$15.00

$1.35Lee Saylor
Logging,
Parker
Excavating

389.00064HayseedsDairy Market
Feeder

10th OverallStumbo,
Jaden

294

$1.50Mark Porter 
Ford

365.00023Animal
House

Dairy Market
Feeder

Dean, Jerzey295

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$50.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00, Lee
Saylor
Logging
$200.00

$1.65Dick's Carry
Out & Drive 
Thru, 
Lee Saylor
Logging

555.00006Barnyard
Rascals

Dairy Market
Feeder

DonorHoyt, Bailey296

Gilliland
Farm
$100.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$100.00, Lee
Saylor
Logging
$200.00

$1.80Lee Saylor
Logging,
Parker
Excavating

424.00059MedallionsDairy Market
Feeder

Krannitz,
Haley

297

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$25.00

$3.00AMP Farms,  
Rising Creek
Farm

570.00010Barnyard
Rascals

Dairy Market
Feeder

Mercer,
Maddie

298

Gilliland
Farm
$100.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$100.00, Lee
Saylor
Logging
$200.00

$2.10Dick's Carry 
Out & Drive 
Thru, 
Lee Saylor
Logging

477.00061MedallionsDairy Market
Feeder

Krannitz,
Natalie

299

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

$1.60Chad and
Samantha
Russ, G
& L
Farms

499.00068Ridge
Runners

Dairy Market
Feeder

Ervin,
Claudia

300
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Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lb

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$200.00

Buyers Bid Price 

WesBanco 555.00015Jackson FFADairy Market
Feeder

Stumbo,
Junior

301

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$20.00

Circle M
Farms/Feed
&
Supply,
Shoemaker
Rentals

411.00041Barnyard
Rascals

Dairy Market
Feeder

Toth,
Madison

302

Genevieve
Davis, DVM
$25.00,
Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

Chad and
Samantha
Russ

531.00033Country
Cardinals

Dairy Market
Feeder

Greene,
Brennen

303

Campbell
Cattle Co

464.00026Animal
House

Dairy Market
Feeder

DonorConschafsky,
Abby

304

Seth Michael
Clerk Of
Courts
$100.00

Ruby Family 
Heirloom
Produce

377.00022Animal
House

Dairy Market
Feeder

DonorLundy, Grace305

Chad and
Samantha
Russ, G
& L
Farms

483.00018Animal
House

Dairy Market
Feeder

DonorWilliams,
Michael

306

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

Lawn Lords 
Lawn Care

518.00030Country
Cardinals

Dairy Market
Feeder

DonorStrawser,
Aden

307

Lee Saylor
Logging,
Parker
Excavating

433.00036Animal
House

Dairy Market
Feeder

Stickley,
Bristol

308

Chad and
Samantha
Russ

519.00054Ridge
Runners

Dairy Market
Feeder

Zinn, Brianna309

$200.00Lee Saylor
Logging

15.0012Oak Hill FFAMarket
Turkey

Carter,
Jazmine

310
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$2.00

$1.90

$1.35

$1.75

$2.25

$1.45

$2.40

$2.00

$1.60

WesBanco



Add-ons with
amountsBid Price / lbBid PriceBuyers

Check-in
WeightAnimal ID(s)ClubDivisionAward(s)ExhibitorSale #

Jackson Ag
Service
$150.00

Add-On Only384, 385,
386

Ridge
Runners

Market
Rabbit

Coyan,
McKensey

311

Jackson Ag
Service
$50.00

Add-On Only6.60130, 133HighlandersMarket
Rabbit

Hubbard,
Addie

312
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